Kompiskavle 2013-08-20

Lang-lag
Plac Namn Bana Lag Klubb Start Mal Tid Lagtid

1 Stig Landstorp LangB 5 OKTor 09:43:00 10:26:13 OK  0:43:13

Kurt Hakan Andersson LangA 5 OKTor 09:43:02 10:23:50 OK  0:40:48 1:24:01
2 Kenneth Johansson Lang A 6 Eskilstuna OL 09:49:04 10:34:41 OK  0:45:37

Leif Mathisen Lang B 6 Eskilstuna OL 09:49:02 10:34:47 OK  0:45:45 1:31:22
3 Curt Thorén Lang B 2 Nykopings OK 09:22:07 10:04:12 OK  0:42:05

Kjell Johansson Lang A 2 Nykopings OK 09:22:08 10:20:02 OK 0:57:54 1:39:59
4 Curt Carlsson Lang A 1 Nykopings OK 09:24:00 10:11:26 OK 0:47:26

Kenneth Ljungberg Lang B 1 Nykopings OK 09:23:59 10:22:25 OK  0:58:26 1:45:52
5 Jan-Olof Gust Lang B 3 Katrineholms OK  09:20:05 10:13:37 OK  0:53:32

Anders Moberg Lang A 3 Katrineholms OK 09:20:05 10:20:54 OK  1:00:49 1:54:21
6 Gunnar Bramsten Lang A 8 Sundbybergs IK 09:56:34 10:58:14 OK  1:01:40

Ingvar Jansson Lang B 8 Sundbybergs IK 09:56:32 11:12:06 OK  1:15:34 2:17:14

Leif Jansson Lang A 7 Eskilstuna OL 09:45:01 10:41:26 OK  0:56:25

UIf Svedestam Lang B 7 Eskilstuna OL 09:45:00 10:34:29 Felst 0:49:29 1:45:54

Gunnar Carlén Lang A 4 OK Masen 09:34:07 10:35:45 OK 1:01:38

Ingeman Greis Lang B 4 OK Masen 09:34:05 10:48:17 Felst 1:14:12 2:15:50

Mix-lag
1 Karin Gustafsson (L) Lang A 13 SMOL 09:41:07 10:21:01 OK 0:39:54

Anna Blomgren (K) Kort B 13 Tullinge SK 09:41:00 10:22:43 OK  0:41:43 1:21:37
2 Vivianne Holgersson (K)  KortB 12 OK Masen 09:36:00 10:21:25 OK  0:45:25

Hans Holgersson (L) Lang A 12 OK Masen 09:36:02 10:20:51 OK 0:44:49 1:30:14
3 Goran Larsson (K) KortB 11 SNO 09:39:06 10:23:39 OK  0:44:33

Greger Wedin (L) Lang A 11 SNO 09:39:07 10:29:08 OK  0:50:01 1:34:34
4 Bengt Jonsson (L) Lang A 10 Akers IF 09:27:04 10:24:01 OK 0:56:57

Margareta Jonsson (K) Kort B 10 Akers IF 09:27:04 10:17:59 OK 0:50:55 1:47:52
5 Kristina Skoglund (K) KortB 14 SOIK Hellas 09:55:01 11:00:43 OK  1:05:42

Rolf Skoglund (L) Lang A 14 SOIK Hellas 09:55:03 10:52:12 OK 0:57:09 2:02:51

Bert Gustavsson (K) Kort B 9 Sodertalje IF 09:13:01 10:10:08 OK 0:57:07

Bjorn Svereus (L) LangA 9 SNO 09:13:03 10:07:42 Felst 0:54:39 1:51:46

Barbro Holmberg (K) KortB 15 SNO 09:45:57 11:16:01 Felst 1:30:04

Staffan Holmberg (L) Lang A 15 SNO 09:46:00 10:46:57 OK  1:00:57 2:31:01

Kort-lag
1 Hakan Alderud Kort A 20 Nykopings OK 09:18:04 09:47:43 OK 0:29:39

Roger Holmberg Kort B 20 Nykopings OK 09:18:03 09:54:49 OK 0:36:46 1:06:25
2 Karl-Robert Moqvist Kort A 28 OKTor 09:31:04 10:04:50 OK 0:33:46

Anders Ryman KortB 28 Arboga OK 09:31:02 10:05:26 OK  0:34:24 1:08:10
3 Lennart Karlsson Kort A 21 OK Grip 09:25:02 10:00:39 OK 0:35:37

Leif Thorsson KortB 21 OK Grip 09:24:59 10:02:19 OK 0:37:20 1:12:57
4 Ulf Jerning Kort A 30 Sodertalje IF 09:37:04 10:09:19 OK  0:32:15

Per-Ake Pettersson Kort B 30 Sodertdlje IF 09:37:03 10:20:48 OK  0:43:45 1:16:00
5 Weine Johansson Kort A 23 SNO 09:30:05 10:09:40 OK  0:39:35

Stig Gustavsson Kort B 23 Sodertdlje IF 09:30:03 10:11:42 OK 0:41:39 1:21:14



6 Arne Almstrom
Karin AlImstrom
7 Sven-Erik Stenberg
Hans Lindgren
8 Jan Burell
Kurt Zander
9 Ann-Marie Johansson
Ove Johansson
10 Inger Hellgvist
Hans-Erik Adolfsson
11 Rolf Johansson
Lauri Lumpus

12 Harry Axelsson

Erik Pettersson
13 Per Karlsson
Tomas Andersson
14 Ake Serrander
Lars Gustafsson
15 Stig Lundin
Ingrid Lundin
16 Stig Olby
Lennart Schweitz
17 Britt-Inger Lindberg
Ann-Britt Flodin
18 Olle Pettersson
Goran Lott
19 Solveig Tjernberg
Nils Tjernberg

Kort B
Kort A
Kort A
Kort B
Kort A
Kort B
Kort B
Kort A
Kort A
Kort B
Kort A
Kort B

Kort A

Kort B
Kort A
Kort B
Kort A
Kort B
Kort A
Kort B
Kort A
Kort B
Kort B
Kort A
Kort A
Kort B
Kort A
Kort B

34 SNO
34 SNO

32 Stjarnhovs OK 65
32 Trosabygdens OK

24 Vandrarringen
24 Vasteras SK OK
26 SMOL

26 SMOL

18 Nykopings OK
18 Nykopings OK
29 Sodertalje IF
29 Sodertalje IF

31 Katrineholms OK

31 Katrineholms OK

16 Nykopings OK
16 Nykopings OK
25 SMOL

25 SMOL

27 Eskilstuna OL
27 Eskilstuna OL
19 Akers IF

19 OK Grip

22 OK Nalle

22 OK Nalle

17 Nykopings OK
17 Nykopings OK
33 Sodertdlje IF
33 Sodertdlje IF

09:48:02
09:48:04
09:35:00
09:35:00
09:42:02
09:42:01
09:40:01
09:40:03
09:23:04
09:23:04
09:38:04
09:38:03

09:47:03

09:47:01
09:01:05
09:01:03
09:33:04
09:33:03
09:28:07
09:28:06
09:16:06
09:16:05
09:26:05
09:26:06
09:14:07
09:14:05
09:44:02
09:44:00

10:31:11 OK
10:33:09 OK
10:22:16 OK
10:17:35 OK
10:33:40 OK
10:22:55 OK
10:33:33 OK
10:20:00 OK
10:08:41 OK
10:11:53 OK
10:34:50 OK
10:21:23 OK

10:39:29 OK

10:42:08 OK
09:52:53 OK
09:57:13 OK
10:36:13 OK
10:33:53 OK
10:24:39 OK
10:43:34 OK
10:23:42 OK
10:42:26 OK
10:58:02 OK
10:34:10 OK
10:33:36 OK
10:46:19 OK
11:00:39 OK
11:26:03 OK

0:43:09
0:45:05
0:47:16
0:42:35
0:51:38
0:40:54
0:53:32
0:39:57
0:45:37
0:48:49
0:56:46
0:43:20

0:52:26

0:55:07
0:51:48
0:56:10
1:03:09
1:00:50
0:56:32
1:15:28
1:07:36
1:26:21
1:31:57
1:08:04
1:19:29
1:32:14
1:16:37
1:42:03

1:28:14

1:29:51

1:32:32

1:33:29

1:34:26

1:40:06

1:47:33

1:47:58

2:03:59

2:12:00

2:33:57

2:40:01

2:51:43

2:58:40



